Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
TTU titan series | ultrasonic motion
sensor with adjustable standby
Ordering Guide / Example
The Titan series is part of our Occu-Smart®     product line.  Equipped with
an ultrasonic motion sensor, the Titan U features bi-level operation with
adjustable standby light levels, time delay and sensitivity for maximum
energy savings
Ultrasonic motion sensors are ideal for stairwells and corridors where
360˚ coverage can detect motion around barriers such as staircases,
workspace partitions, shelves and other obstacles in the area.
Recommended for use from 8-12ft mounting
TTU
Series
TTU = Titan with ultrasonic motion
sensor with adjustable standby
Size
24 = 2’ nominal
48 = 4’ nominal
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
EMB = BABA Compliant Emergency pack >90 min., >500
lumens
EMH = Emergency pack >90 min., >1400 lumens (4ft only)
ESRU = 120V/277V emergency shunt relay
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed
Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A
S3
simple sensor solutions
WARRANTY
YEAR
P
ar
ts
 R
ep
la
ce
m
en
t Parts R
eplacem
ent5
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0725
TTU48M-40
Features and Specifications:
Construction:
Housings are die-formed of code gauge steel for long-term dependable service
Knockouts are provided for convenient mounting with recessed or surface
power feeds
Tooless removal of board gear tray allow for easy installation and field
maintenance
Frosted ribbed polycarbonate diffuser retained by injection molded end caps
Sensor:
Ultrasonic motion sensor with adjustable standby
5 minute walk test mode
Standby levels 10, 25 or 50%
Time delay 1, 5 or 20 minutes